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CHAMPAGNE

Champagne Grandes Maison
Moet chandon ice

Moet chandon nir

Moet chandon

Veuve clicquot rich

Veuve clicquot rich rose

ESPUMOSOS
Recaredo Terrers
Gramona Imperial
Alta Alella Laieta

VINOS DE JEREZ
Valdespino Fino Inocente
Amontillado Tio Diego

VINOS DULCES
Tokaji 5 Putonios
Sautern Cuvee 79

VALDEORRAS
Ceibo
Valdesil

D.O, RIAS BAIXAS

Do Ferreiro

Do Ferreiro Cepas Vellas
Martin codax

VINOS CON VERDEJO
Verdejo Rueda

FRANCIA
ALSACIA
Marcell Deiss Alsace
Marcel Deiss Resling

VINOS ROSADOS
Roselito
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SIGNATURA

Sensaciones de Autor

120€
200€
80€

150€
180€

38€
38€
38€

copa 4,50/27€
copa 5/ 30€

copa 6,5€ /40
copa 4€ /21,6

27,5€
18€

26€
46€
20€

16€

33€
38€

18€

VINOS

TINTOS

JUMILLA

Bodegas Casa Castillo
El Molar

Valtosca

Casa Castillo Monastrel
Las Gravas

Pie Franco

Casa Castillo la tendida

Bodegas Vina Elena
Pacheco Seleccién
Pacheco Roble

Bodegas Cerrén

La Calera Del Escaramujo
Los Yesares
Remordimiento

La Servil

Bruma Del Estrecho
Casa quemada
Marin

YECLA
De Nariz Casas De Almansa
Casa Cisca

BULLAS
Sin Esquema
Pura Vifa Primera Vendimia

ALICANTE
Artadi El Seque

SIGNATURA RESTAURANTE

26,5€
28.5€

56,7€

17€

200€
24€

18€
14€

100€
50€
18€
30€

20€
16€

25€
45€

27€
24€

37€



>4 SIGNATURA

Q Sensaciones de Autor
RIBERA DEL DUERO

Vifa Sastre Crianza 29,5€

Vifa Sastre Roble 18,8€

Vifia Sastre Pago De Santa Cruz 65,9€
Bodegas Lopez Cristobal Roble 18€
Bodegas Lopez Cristébal Crianza  25€

Bagus 50€
Bodegas Avan Ok 17€
Bodegas Avan 12 Meses 25€
Dominio Del Aguila Picaro 42,7€
Antidoto 25,5€
Antidoto La Hormiga 41€
Dominio De Es Vinas Viejas 94,40
RIOJA

Ostatu 18€
Martelo 32€
Marques De Riscal Reserva 37,4€
Vifia Ardanza Reserva 2011 35€

Bodegas Abel Mendoza Monje

Seleccién Personal 45€
Abel Mendoza Jarrarte 28€
Guardavifias 40€
Abel Mendoza Graciano 60€
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